
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 28 3 DAQUIN Dominique9 37 18 CHANG Byung-Chul

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 58 Total Team
11 16 14 BARCA-CYSIQUE Philippe

9 15 13 SCHALK Marc
8 10 3 DAQUIN Dominique

16 44 Total Team
6 12 3 DAQUIN Dominique
4 14 6 MONNERAYE Jean-Charles
2 4 11 DE KERGRET Loic
3 74 Total Team
2 19 11 DE KERGRET Loic
1 8 8 CAPET Laurent

21 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 76 Total Team
8 13 11 LEE Kyung-Soo
8 25 18 CHANG Byung-Chul
5 11 8 YOON Kwan-Yeol
1 26 Total Team
1 9 9 SHIN Sun-Ho

1 46 Total Team
1 9 18 CHANG Byung-Chul

11 Total Team
45 148 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 HENNO HubertL
3 DAQUIN Dominique
6 MONNERAYE Jean-Charles
7 ANTIGA Stephane
8 CAPET Laurent
9 GRANVORKA Frantz

11 DE KERGRET Loic
13 SCHALK Marc
14 BARCA-CYSIQUE Philippe
16 PATIN Mathias
17 KIEFFER Oliver
18 FRANGOLACCI Sebastien

L L L
14

6

1
7
4
9

13

Coach:
Assistant:

BLAIN Philippe (FRA)
HOAG Glenn (CAN)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SHIN Jin-Sik
3 KIM Se-Jin
5 YEO Oh-HyunL
6 CHOI Tae-Woong
7 KIM Sang-Woo
8 YOON Kwan-Yeol
9 SHIN Sun-Ho

11 LEE Kyung-Soo
12 KIM Kyoung-Hoon
15 LEE Hyung-Doo
17 LEE Sun-Kyu
18 CHANG Byung-Chul

L L L

3

5
5
8

4
9

Coach:
Assistant:

CHA, Joo-Hyun (KOR)
SEO, Nam-Won (KOR)

Referees: DE SOUZA Laerf F. (BRA) & SAKAIDE Osamu (JPN)

KOR
FRA 3

0 16
25

13
25

16
25

45
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:19 0:22 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,0802004/05/25
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 14:17  Total: 1:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2004 Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament, Japan
Round Robin


